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2024 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 33 MAHWAH

LOT QUALIFIC.

13

6

9
104.03
19.01

11

PROPERTY LOCATION

103 ANDERSON LANE
STAG HILL ROAD

132 CATHERINE AVENUE
5 IVY LANE

9 CHAPEL ROAD

81 WALNUT STREET

2
15C
15F
15F
15F
15F

CLASS NET VAL

45400
251700
278500
903400

1002600
464200

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TOT YEAR

937.06
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00

1ST HALF

1014.43
2563.57
2836.53
9201.13
10086.48
4602.88

TAX _AMOUNTS —————mmm—— -
2ND HALF PRELIM.

77.37- 468.53
2563.57- .00
2836.53- -00
9201.13- .00

10086.48- -00
4602 .88- -00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2024 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 33 MAHWAH COUNTY 02 BERGEN
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2024 TAXES 2024 TAXES 2025 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)
RATABLES * 9,962 5,799,285,240119,697,248.38 .00 106,500.00119,590,748.38 59,062,371.11 60,528,377.27 59,795,390.90
RAILROADS * 6 141,500 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

EXEMPTS * 465 534,205,100 .00 .00 .00 .00 29,290.59 29,290.59- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2024
TAXING DISTRICT 33 MAHWAH COUNTY 02 BERGEN

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX -298
COUNTY OPEN SPACE .014
SCHOOL TAX 1.207
LIBRARY TAX .049
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX .486
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE .010
TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2024 2.064
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID RATE AO1 -000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

RATE FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
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TAX RATE ACCEPTED
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DAWNMARIE MCCARTHY
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF NEW JERSEY
D4 2371842

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 03, 2028




FOR 2024

T OF MAHWAH
VALUATION OF EXEMPT PROPERTY
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08709724

2024 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 33 MAHWAH

VALUE
66,452,500

NET TAXABLE
4,502,907,300

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

66,452,500
4,502,907,300

0

2,193,000,000

66,452,500
2,309,907,300
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1,210,837,400

1,874,200

433,233,800 779,477,800 1,212,711,600

254

CLASS 4 TOTAL

5,799,285,240

1,874,200

5,801,159,440

2,986,111,400

2,815,048,040

9,962

RATABLE TOTAL

141,500
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141,500

141,500

141,500

RAITLROAD TOTAL
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PUBLIC UTIL.
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534,205,100

0

270,110,400 534,205,100

264,094,700

465

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT
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AMOUNT
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DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2024. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



